5/1/2018
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
ABB Type Designation:
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
EAN:
ETIM 6:
Environmental Information:
Invoice Description:
Made To Order:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Object Classification Code:
Order Multiple:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:
Quote Only:
RoHS Date:
RoHS Information:
RoHS Status:
Selling Unit of Measure:
Suitable For:
Suitable for Product Class:
General Information
Rack Mounting Kit PowerValue 11 RT 1-3 kVA
4NWP100111R0001
Rack Mounting Kit PowerValue11 RT 1
7640169260698
Rack Mounting Kit PowerValue 11 RT 1-3 kVA
Rack Mounting Kit PowerValue 11 RT 1-3 kVA
Categories
Products »  UPS and Power Conditioning »  UPS »  UPS accessories
Additional Information
Rack Mounting Kit PowerValue11 RT 1
China (CN)
85176200
4NWD00340
7640169260698
EC002850 - Accessories for UPS
No declaration needed
Rack Mounting Kit PowerValue 11 RT 1-3 kVA
No
1 piece
A
1 piece
7640169260698
1.9 kg
57 mm
518 mm
1 piece
120 mm
Rack mounting kit
UPS accessory
450 mm
55 mm
1.7 kg
55 mm
No
0516
4NWD00340
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
piece
UPS PowerValue 11 RT 1kVA B
UPS PowerValue 11 RT 1kVA S
UPS PowerValue 11 RT 2kVA B
UPS PowerValue 11 RT 2kVA S
UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA B
UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA S
Single-Phase UPS
Rack Mounting Kit PowerValue 11 RT 1-3 kVA